AKC Classical Intensive – 18-22 November 2019

Terms and Conditions (dancers)

Incomplete applications will not be accepted by the Company.

AKC cannot sponsor any visa. AKC can provide a letter of invitation for visa purposes.

The AKC Classical Intensive fee should be paid via PayPal by Monday 19 August 2019. If the AKC Classical Intensive fee has not been paid by the indicated date, the participant's place will be cancelled.

AKC has the right to amend the course's schedule and the teaching team.

In case of cancellation of the Classical Intensive by AKC, received payments will be refunded in full to all participants. In case of such cancellation, AKC cannot refund any invested travel and/or accommodation expenses.

In case of cancellation from the participant refund will only be payable at the discretion of AKC and is not guaranteed.

AKC will not be held responsible for any loss of or damage to participants' belongings or any types of injuries to participants that occur whilst attending the course. Participants will inform AKC about any past and/or present injuries.

The data collected in relation to the Project will only be used by AKC for the sole purpose of the project. Should participants be interested in receiving further communication from AKC, they will have to sign in directly on the website.

Participants agree to be photographed and/or recorded on video for archival and publicity purposes of the Company. Participants cannot claim any rights of property regarding these materials. Participants are not permitted to take video recordings and/or photographs of repertoire pieces, dancers or teachers during the course.